

GP 1404 6th St NW Streetscape

BID OPENING 6/14/2023

BIDTAB

REF	ITEM	Item Description	QTY	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Stanley Miller				Matt Winters Exc.			
					Total Unit Price	COST	Labor Unit Price	Material Unit Price	Total Unit Price	COST	Labor Unit Price	Material Unit Price	Total Unit Price	COST
		ROADWAY												
1	202	Pavement Removed, Asphalt	42	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,470.00
2	202	Pavement Removed, Concrete Drive Approach	19	S.Y.	\$ 28.00	\$ 532.00	\$ 25.00	\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,900.00
3	202	Curb Removed	182	Foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 10.00	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,820.00
4	202	Walk Removed	2120	S.F.	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 2.00	\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,360.00
5	252	Sawcut Existing Road	200	S.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00
6	608	Curb Ramp, Type 1, As Per Canton Std. Dwg. 33	55	S.F.	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,675.00
7	608	ADA Ramp Installation	2	Each	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	608	3" Concrete Walk	160	S.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,240.00
9	608	5" Concrete Walk	1345	S.F.	\$ 11.00	\$ 14,795.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 14,795.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 24,210.00
10	608	7" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, CLASS QC 1P	95	S.F.	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,660.00
11	609	Concrete Curb	182	Foot	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,280.00
12	611	Subgrade Compaction (As Per 611.06 & Supp. Spec. 1015)	37	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 10.00	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 925.00
13	653	4" Topsoil Furnished and Placed	3	C.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
14	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	23	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,380.00
		PAVEMENT												
15	304	Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	35	C.Y.	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00
16	407	Tack Coat	12	Gal	\$ 4.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00
17	408	Prime Coat	32	Gal	\$ 5.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 768.00
18	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, (2" Thick)	4	C.Y.	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	452	6" Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Class QCIP	81	S.Y.	\$ 92.00	\$ 7,452.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,100.00
20	Spec	2.25" Landscaping Brick (including Leveling Sand)	160	S.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,600.00
21	608	Concrete Steps, As Per Plan	5	Foot	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
22	625	Pull Box, Misc: Lighting, 725.06, 17" x 30"	1	Each	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00

23	625	2" Conduit, As Per Plan	165	Foot	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,402.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,125.00
24	625	3" Conduit, As Per Plan	165	Foot	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,950.00
25	625	Light Pole Foundation	2	Each	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 6,680.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00
		STORM SEWER								\$ -				
26	625	4" Shallow Pipe Underdrains	24	Foot	\$ 5.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,920.00
		TRAFFIC												
27	642	Bike Lane Symbol Marking, Type 1	1	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 576.00
28	642	Bike Lane Arrow, Type 1	1	Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 576.00
29	642	Channelizing Line, 12", Type 1	440	Foot	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,640.00
		INCIDENTALS												
30	614	Maintaining Traffic, Complete	1	Lump	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,778.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13,778.00	\$ 13,778.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 736.00	\$ 2,736.00	\$ 2,736.00
31	623	Construction Layout Stakes	1	Lump	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 17,511.00	\$ -	\$ 17,511.00	\$ 17,511.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 728.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 1,728.00
32	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 22,778.00	\$ -	\$ 22,778.00	\$ 22,778.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 6,350.00
					TOTAL	\$127,762.00			TOTAL	\$136,984.50			TOTAL	\$137,589.00

Base Bid Price in Figures \$136,984.50

Base Bid Price in Words One hundred thirty-six thousand, nine hundred eighty-four and 50/100 dollars

**Base Bid Prices are for Informational Purposes Only.
Total Unit Prices will govern.**